200 g
4 pc
1pc

350¢g
120 g
100 g

0,31
0,31
0,31

180 g

200 g
200 g
200 g

200 g

600 g
180 g
320g

200 g

350¢g

350¢g

200 g
350¢g
350¢g

100 g
100 g

200 g
200 g

1 ks
1 ks
2 ks
1ks
50¢g
30g
100 g
100 g

1pc
3 pc
1pc

APPETIZERS ...AND MEALS WITH BEER
Fried onion rings, garlic mayonnaise
Pickled curd cheese (tvartizky) with ram's horn, onion, bread
Toasted baguette with pulled pork, tomato,
lettuce, bacon chutney and pepper mayonnaise
Pizza sticks with roasted English bacon and cheddar
Homemade tartar with Olomouc curd cheese, 4 slices of fried bread
Deer sirloin tartare, 4 pcs of toast (not cooked)

SOUPS
Beef broth with meat, root vegetables and nobles
Olomouc garlic soup with Olomouc curd cheese, ham and bread croutons
Tomato cream with basil, whipped cream and croutons

MAIN COURSES
Burger with pulled pork, bacon chutney, lettuce,
tomato, pepper mayonnaise and rocket, fries, tartar sauce
Marinated grilled chicken breast, chateau chips with cheddar
Pluma steak on grill, pepper sauce, Parisian potato chips
Beef burger (grilled beef neck, bacon chutney, cheddar,

lettuce, tomato, our BBQ sauce) on a cutting board with fries and tartar sauce

Caesar's Pyramid (medallions of chicken breast and virgin sirloin,
topped with potato chips, English bacon and mozzarella)

Pork ribs, marinated in our BBQ marinade, toasted baguette
Grilled salmon, grilled vegetables

Royal King burger (grilled beef neck, pulled pork,

bacon chutney, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, pepper mayonnaise, our BBQ sauce)

on a cutting board with fries and tartar sauce
Venison tenderloin medallions, mushroom sauce, steak fries

PASTA
Tagliatelle with chicken and spinach in cream sauce,
topped with Gran Moravia cheese
Tagliatelle sirloin (with virgin sirloin, garlic, olive oil,
parsley, chilliand Gran Moravia cheese)

SALADS
Mixed vegetable salad, cherry tomatoes, peppers and Italian dressing
Salat, grilled Hermelin cheese, Toast
Salad with chicken
Mixed vegetable salad, croutons, Gran Moravia cheese and Caesar dressing

DISHES FOR CHILDREN
Chicken fillet, French fries
Fried chicken steak, French fries

SIDE DISHES
French fries
Grilled vegetables
Mushroom sauce
Bread basket
Baked baguette with herb butter
Toast
Bread / Roll
Tartar sauce
Ketchup
Homemade roasted almonds
Olives

DESSERTS

Chocolate fondant with whipped cream
Pancakes with forest fruits and whipped cream
Vanilla ice-cream

88,-
98,-
155,-

138,-
185,-
218,-

65,-
69,-
73,-

258,-

238,-
278,-
268,-

298, -

295,-
298,-
358,-

375,-

188,-

196,-

89,-
185,-
198,-

135,-
139,-

54,-
89,
45,-
42,-
35,
16,-

19,-
19,-
88,-
49,-

98,-
145,-
32,-



PI1ZZA CAESAR

28cm 35cm
Panne al Aglio 56,- 67,-
Dough, olive oil, garlic, rosemary
Margherita 155,- 169,-
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano
Pomodori Secchi 168,- 182,-
Cream base, mozzarella, sun dried tomatoes, oregano
Salami 169,- 182,-
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, salami, oregano
Prosciutto 169,- 182,-
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, oregano
Napoletana 169,- 185,-
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, anchovies, tomatoes, pepperoncini, oregano
Vegetariana 168,- 179,-
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, tomatoes, sweet corn, peppers, olives, oregano
Siciliana 169,- 182
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, salami, Balkan peppers, pepperoncini, oregano
Rossa 173,- 189,-
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, salami, Hermelin, champignon, oregano
Hunter 175,- 192,-
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, shredded pork, roasted onion, garlic, rucola
Nita 175,- 192,-
Cream base, mozzarella, ham, cheddar, leek, oregano
Valkyrie 175,- 192,-
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, salami, olives, sausage, oregano
O Sole mio 176,- 193,-
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, sausage, egg, oregano
Regina 176,- 193,-
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, champignons, oregano
Boscaiola 179,- 199,-
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, bacon, salami, champignons, tomatoes, peppers, garlic, oregano
Spinaci 189,- 205,-
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, spinach, sausage, ham, bacon, egg, garlic, oregano
Tvarazkova / Olomouc curd cheese 189,- 205,-
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, bacon, onion, Olomouc curd cheese, oregano
Quattro Formaggi 189,- 205,-
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, Gran Moravia cheese, blue cheese, Camembert,
Balkan pepper, oregano
El Primo 189,- 205,-
Cream base, mozzarella, bacon, dried tomatoes, blue cheese, garlic, leek, oregano
Alla Carbonara 189,- 205,-
Cream base, mozzarella, bacon, eggs, pepper, Gran Moravia cheese, oregano
Chicken Vol. 3 195,- 218,-
Cream base, mozzarella, chicken, tomatoes, cheddar, rucola, olive oil
Chicken Vol. 6 195,- 218,-
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chicken, roasted onion, corn, our BBQ sauce
Chicken Vol. 10 198,- 223,-
cream base, mozzarella, bacon, chicken, cheddar, dried tomatoes, garlic, leek, oregano
Arcimboldo 198,- 223,-
Cream base, mozzarella, chicken, spinach, garlic, oregano
Prosciutto Crudo 215,- 235,-

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, prosciutto crudo, rucola, olive oil



0,11
0,11

0,251
0,751
0,331
0,331
0,251
0,251

APERITIV

Crodino non-alcoholic
Cinzano Extra Dry, Bianco, Rosso

SOFT DRINKS
Natura — water, still / sparkling water
Romerquelle — mineral water, still / sparkling water
Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola zero
Sprite / Fanta orange
Kinley Tonic Water, Kinley Tonic Ginger Ale
Cappy juice - orange, apple, strawberry, black currant

0,31/0,51Z0ONka - Raspberry lemonade

1,01
0,51

Carafe with water, lemon
Juice and Water

ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz - Prosecco, Aperol, sparkling water, orange, ice

0,21
0,21
0,21
0,21
0,11
15¢g

HOT DRINKS
Tea Ronnefeldt — black, green, fruit, mint, jasmine, camomile
Ginger decoction (fresh ginger, honey)
Mint decoction (fresh mint, honey)
Boiled white / red wine
Hot or Cold milk
Honey

DRAUGHT BEER

0,31/ 0,51 Pilsner Urquell 12°
0,31/0,5 1 Radegast Razna 10°

0,5 | Velkopopovicky Kozel Schwartz, bottle

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRAUGHT BEER

0,31/0,5 | Birell Pomelo & Grep

78
78
14 g
78
78
78
78
78
15g

0,5 | Birell — bottle

COFFEE
Espresso - small cup (+ milk)
Espresso Lungo - big cup (+ milk)
Espresso Doppio - double espresso (+ milk)
Cappuccino
Caffé Latté Macchiato
Turkish coffee
Viennese coffee - espresso with whipped cream
Algerian Coffee espresso with whipped cream and eggnog
Honey

WINE / Winery Kubik, Velké Bilovice

WHITE WINE

Wine by the glass

0,11/0,21

0,11/0,2 1 Red Traminer (Tramin Cerveny), semidry
0,11/0,2 1 Palava / selection of grapes, semisweet
Quality wine

0,751
0,751

Chardonnay, dry
Red Traminer (Tramin Cerveny), semidry

Quality wine with atributes

0,751
0,751
0,751

Pinot Gris (Rulandské Sedé), late harvest, dry
Red Traminer (Tramin Cerveny), late harvest, semidry
Palava, selection of grapes, semisweet

ROSE WINE

Wine by the glass
0,11/0,2 | Zweigeltrebe rosé
Quality wine with atributes

0,751

Zweigeltrebe rosé, Wine cabinet, dry

59,-
69,-

35,
78,
49,-
49,-
49,-
49,-
35,-/53,-
49,-
58,-

125,-

58,-
75,-
75,-
78,-
10,-
13,-

45,-/ 61,-
33,-/49,-
53,-

33,-/49,-
48,-

53,-
53,-
83,
63,
72,-
46,-
59,
87,
13,-

35,-/69,-
49,- / 98,-
55,-/99,-

285,-
285,-

355,-

355,-
378,-

35,-/69,-

328,-



RED WINE

Wine by the glass

0,11/0,21 35,-/ 69,-

Quality wine

0,751 Zweigeltrebe, dry 285,-

0,751 Blauer Portugieser (Modry Portugal), dry 285, -

0,751 Pinot Noir (Rulandské modré), dry 285, -

Quality wine with atributes

0,751 Pinot Noir (Rulandské modré), late harvest, dry 355,-

0,751 Zweigeltrebe, late harvest, dry 355,-

0,751 Merlot, selection of grapes barrique, dry 395,-

SEKT / SPARKLING WINE
0,751 Bohemia Sekt Demi, Brut 325,-
PEARL WINE

0,751 Prosecco (country of origin Italy) 348, -

0,11 Prosecco 60,-
SPIRITS

Vodka

0,041 Finlandia vodka 82,-

Bourbon, whisky

0,041 Tullamore Dew 88,-

0,041 Jameson 88,-

0,041 Jack Daniel’s / Jack Daniel’s Honey 98,-

Cognac

0,041 Metaxa ***** 89,-

0,041 HennessyV.S. 99,-

0,041 Armagnac 15years old 118,-

0,041 Plum brandy / Sliwowitz (R. Jelinek) / Pear brandy Williams (R. Jelinek) 89,-

Rum

0,041 Diplomatico Reserva 12years old 135,-

0,041 Don Papa 145,-

0,041 Zacapa Centario 23years old 148,-

Gin

0,041 Beefeater 98,-

LIQUEURS

0,041 Becherovka 78,-

0,041 Fernet Stock 59,-

0,041 Jagermeister 84,-

Profit of Café Restaurant Caesar supports the exhibitions and cultural activities of Caesar Gallery.
Tips are not included in the prices.



